
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE
DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 9 May 2008 2

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

09-MAY-08

60995

80154

91192

199879

297377

297392

304153

313415

314040

314042

321792

327077

332568

359335

360926

362349

369221

382383

383145

387944

393279

406407

407633

408036

416918

418275

420192

421019

421020

421056

421057

421058

421059

421060

424524

430978

431051

433285

434030

438794

441078

442617

TAMTA HOLDINGS

ROYAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

DANTEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ANABARE TRADE LIMITED

HSBC UK INCOME 2 PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

HSBC UK INCOME 3 PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

BGD ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

PREMIER SAND BLASTING LIMITED

HSBC FIXED INCOME 4 PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

HSBC FIXED INCOME 5 PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

SOUTH WOODFORD GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

WOMEN EDUCATING FOR
TRANSFORMATION LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL HOSPITAL
SPECIALIST SERVICES LIMITED

HSBC EQUITY GROWTH 9 PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

HIGHCLERE LEASING (IRELAND)
LIMITED

DUHALLOW AREA RURAL
TRANSPORT LIMITED

BELTRADE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

THE VILLA GARDA PROPERTY
HOLDING COMPANY TWO LIMITED

AD DIMENSIONS LIMITED

YOKI'S LIMITED

DOCSTORE LIMITED

VMT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TIMEMAKERS LIMITED

D.M. O'REILLY LIMITED

VIVATECH MEDICAL LIMITED

FRESH FM LIMITED

"WELCOME LANGUAGE AND
OPPORTUNITY SUPPORT CENTRE"
LIMITED

BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM ONE
LIMITED

BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM TWO
LIMITED

BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM
THREE LIMITED

BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM
FOUR LIMITED

BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM FIVE
LIMITED

BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM SIX
LIMITED

BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM
SEVEN LIMITED

STATION ROAD CASTLEBAR
SUPERMARKETS LIMITED

SKANSKA LIFE SCIENCES EUROPE
LIMITED

BURNABY PROPERTY FUND PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

FIRST CHOICE WASTE REMOVALS
LIMITED

CLEARCHANCE LIMITED

OMEGA RISK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

DONITAURO IRELAND LIMITED

TURN KEY PROPERTY INVESTMENT
LIMITED

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice


