ECTION 11 OF THE THE DATE SPECIFI	GIVEN PURSUANT E COMPANIES (AME) ED ON THE LIST B TO THE CONTRAR	NDMENT )ACT 1982 ELOW, THE NAME	2, THAT AT THE EX ES OF THE FOLLOW	PIRATION OF ONE I	MONTH FROM WILL, UNLESS

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
60995	TAMTA HOLDINGS	09-MAY-08	421019	BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM ONE LIMITED	09-MAY-08
80154	ROYAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	09-MAY-08	421020	BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM TWO LIMITED	09-MAY-08
91192	DANTEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	09-MAY-08	421056	BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM	09-MAY-08
199879	ANABARE TRADE LIMITED	09-MAY-08	421030	THREE LIMITED	09-WIA 1-08
297377	HSBC UK INCOME 2 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	09-MAY-08	421057	BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM FOUR LIMITED	09-MAY-08
297392	HSBC UK INCOME 3 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	09-MAY-08	421058	BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM FIVE LIMITED	09-MAY-08
304153	BGD ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	09-MAY-08	421059	BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM SIX LIMITED	09-MAY-08
313415	PREMIER SAND BLASTING LIMITED	09-MAY-08	421060	BARROW STREET CONSORTIUM SEVEN LIMITED	09-MAY-08
314040	HSBC FIXED INCOME 4 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	09-MAY-08	424524	STATION ROAD CASTLEBAR SUPERMARKETS LIMITED	09-MAY-08
314042	HSBC FIXED INCOME 5 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	09-MAY-08	430978	SKANSKA LIFE SCIENCES EUROPE LIMITED	09-MAY-08
321792	SOUTH WOODFORD GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED	09-MAY-08	431051	BURNABY PROPERTY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	09-MAY-08
327077	WOMEN EDUCATING FOR TRANSFORMATION LIMITED	09-MAY-08	433285	FIRST CHOICE WASTE REMOVALS LIMITED	09-MAY-08
332568	INTERNATIONAL HOSPITAL SPECIALIST SERVICES LIMITED	09-MAY-08	434030	CLEARCHANCE LIMITED	09-MAY-08
359335	HSBC EQUITY GROWTH 9 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	09-MAY-08	438794	OMEGA RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09-MAY-08
360926	HIGHCLERE LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED	09-MAY-08		DONITAURO IRELAND LIMITED	09-MAY-08
362349	DUHALLOW AREA RURAL TRANSPORT LIMITED	09-MAY-08	442617	TURN KEY PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED	09-MAY-08
369221	BELTRADE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	09-MAY-08			
382383	THE VILLA GARDA PROPERTY HOLDING COMPANY TWO LIMITED	09-MAY-08			
383145	AD DIMENSIONS LIMITED	09-MAY-08			
387944	YOKI'S LIMITED	09-MAY-08			
393279	DOCSTORE LIMITED	09-MAY-08			
406407	VMT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09-MAY-08			
407633	TIMEMAKERS LIMITED	09-MAY-08			
408036	D.M. O'REILLY LIMITED	09-MAY-08			
416918	VIVATECH MEDICAL LIMITED	09-MAY-08			
418275	FRESH FM LIMITED	09-MAY-08			
420192	"WELCOME LANGUAGE AND OPPORTUNITY SUPPORT CENTRE" LIMITED	09-MAY-08			